
 

 
MEN’S AND WOMEN’S TRACK AND FIELD SCHEDULE 2016 

 
DAY  DATE   MEET     LOCATION   TIME 
 
Fri/Sat   Feb 5/6  Gary Shaw Track & Field Festival  Hartnell College  10AM 

Fri/Sat  Feb 12/13 Bye      Bye    Bye 

Sat  Feb 20  Coast Conference Preview   Monterey Peninsula College  12PM 

Sat   Feb 27  De Anza Open     De Anza College  10AM 

Sat  Mar 5  Kim Duyst Invitational    CSU Stanislaus    9AM 

Fri  Mar 11  Jack Albiani Invitational   Modesto College  10AM 

Sat  Mar 19  Sequoias Relays    College of Sequoias  9AM 

Fri/Sat  Mar 25-26 ARC Invitational     American River College  10AM 

Fri/Sat  Apr 1/2  Stanford Invitational (Invite Only)  Stanford University  8AM 

Sat  Apr 2  Chabot Invitational    Chabot College   10AM 

Fri  Apr 8  Maurice Compton Invitational   Merritt College   10AM 

Tue/Wed Apr 12/13 NorCal Multi Championships   Hartnell College  10AM 

Fri/Sat   Apr 15/16  Bye      Bye    Bye 

Fri/Sat  Apr 22/23 Ed Adams Invite    Hartnell College  10AM 

Wed/Sat Apr 27/30 Coast Conference Championships  De Anza College  12PM 

Fri  May 6  CCCAA NorCal Trials    Chabot College   12PM 

Fri  May 14  CCCAA NorCal Finals     Chabot College   12PM 

Fri/Sat   May 20/21 CCCAA State Championships   San Diego Mesa College 9AM 

 

Head Coach:  Marcus Carroll (831) 646-4199 

Assistant Coaches:  Tony Williams, Denina Speights-Carroll  

Athletic Director: Lyndon Schutzler (831) 646-4221 

Athletic Trainer: Jeff McCart (831) 646-4227 

Equipment:  Renee D’Acquisto (831) 646-4228 

Mascot:   Lobos          1-15-2016 

Colors:   Maroon and White 

 
 
 
 
 


